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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free
- 1 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVMeredith Zhao 8   17.60 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVStevarra White 7   17.63 S F

- 3 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AAnaya Gray 8   17.89 S F

 4 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_ADunya Hakimzada 8   18.01 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_ALogan Rodgers 8   18.40 S F

- 6 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ABrooklyn Blocker 8   18.46 S F

 7 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_ARayne Schneidau 8   19.09 S F

 8 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTMolly Henchcliffe 8   19.59 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSAdalyn Zucco 8   19.96 S F

 10 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTSammie Madyda 8   20.25 S F

- 11 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSCaitlin Ejanda 8   20.40 S F

- 12 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPElena Knox 8   20.69 S F

 13 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARNina Gramatova 8   20.94 S F

 14 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTSVAViola Rizzardi 8   21.00 S F

 15 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRMaggie Spurlock 8   21.02 S F

- 16 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AMeghan Dorsey 8   21.04 S F

 17 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCSloan Moore 8   21.21 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVGVCatherine Lei 8   21.53 S F

 19 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWAPenny Velazquez 6   21.56 S F

- 20 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRAnneliese Suchy 7   21.77 S F

 21 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWANovaleigh Marroquin 7   21.79 S F

 22 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTNora Skerpon 8   21.85 S F

 23 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRASTSaoirse Vincent 8   21.87 S F

 24 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARNatalie Norkin 8   21.88 S F

 25 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCPGCMadelyne Tuttle 8   22.03 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_ADunya Hakimzada 8   21.54 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVStevarra White 7   21.59 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVGVMeredith Zhao 8   22.44 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphMDRCSAdalyn Zucco 8   22.51 S F

- 5 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AAnaya Gray 8   22.65 S F

- 6 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ABrooklyn Blocker 8   23.10 S F

 7 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTMolly Henchcliffe 8   23.54 S F

 8 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCSloan Moore 8   23.77 S F

 9 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_ARayne Schneidau 8   24.39 S F

- 10 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ALogan Rodgers 8   25.23 S F

- 11 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSCaitlin Ejanda 8   25.42 S F

 12 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARChelsea Coley 7   25.56 S F

 13 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWAPenny Velazquez 6   25.81 S F

 14 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARNina Gramatova 8   25.85 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVGVCatherine Lei 8   25.94 S F

 16 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARAREvelyn Rau 7   26.14 S F

 17 6/22/2024 IH@SVASVAViola Rizzardi 8   26.27 S F

 18 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRCSRMaggie Spurlock 8   26.40 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVSamuella Badawu 8   26.89 S F

 20 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCPGCEvangeline O'Brien 8   27.12 S F

 21 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTAnnalise Howard 8   27.13 S F

 22 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTNora Skerpon 8   27.15 S F

 23 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AIsabella Bergthaler 8   27.25 S F

- 24 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AMeghan Dorsey 8   27.26 S F

- 25* 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ABetheny Bethel 7   27.28 S F

- 25* 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPEvelyn Ross 7   27.28 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast
- 1 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AAnaya Gray 8   24.13 S F
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- 2 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVGVStevarra White 7   24.75 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVMeredith Zhao 8   25.10 S F

 4 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_ADunya Hakimzada 8   25.41 S F

- 5 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_ALogan Rodgers 8   26.25 S F

 6 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTCordelia Gannett 8   27.60 S F

 7 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTMolly Henchcliffe 8   27.63 S F

 8 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_ARayne Schneidau 8   27.76 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVCatherine Lei 8   28.69 S F

 10* 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AIsabella Bergthaler 8   29.38 S F

 10* 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTCharleigh Bingham 7   29.38 S F

 12 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_ACaroline Frias 8   29.57 S F

 13 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWANovaleigh Marroquin 7   29.79 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSHailey Tao 8   29.91 S F

 15 7/6/2024 NCR@MCNCRAriana Fromel 8   30.21 S F

 16 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARNina Gramatova 8   30.40 S F

 17 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTAnnalise Howard 8   30.53 S F

 18 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARLouisa Pintur 8   30.64 S F

- 19 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ABrooklyn Blocker 8   30.93 S F

 20 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreWALina Jaouher 7   31.00 S F

 21 7/6/2024 GV@SVASVAViola Rizzardi 8   31.06 S F

 22 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRMaggie Spurlock 8   31.16 S F

 23 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWAJazlynn Bernal 8   31.25 S F

 24 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_ATalia Rangnekar 8   31.70 S F

 25 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARAREvelyn Rau 7   31.97 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVMeredith Zhao 8   19.25 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVStevarra White 7   19.27 S F

 3 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_ADunya Hakimzada 8   20.56 S F

- 4 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSCaitlin Ejanda 8   23.13 S F

 5 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRASTSaoirse Vincent 8   23.53 S F

- 6 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSAdalyn Zucco 8   23.82 S F

 7 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWANovaleigh Marroquin 7   23.83 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSHailey Tao 8   25.35 S F

 9 6/15/2024 GM@SVASVAViola Rizzardi 8   27.94 S F

 10 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWAJazlynn Bernal 8   30.23 S F

 11 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWALillian Pierce 8   30.93 S F

 12 7/6/2024 FW@NRFWMikhaila Piper 8   31.09 S F

 13 6/22/2024 RST @ FWFWMakayla Conners 7   32.14 S F

 14 6/15/2024 BWS@RSTBWSJanelle Turner 8   33.59 S F

 15 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSAkina Barton 8   34.90 S F

 16 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCOlamipo Osifade 7   35.58 S F

 17 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPTHPierce Wright-Jenkins 8   36.32 S F

 18 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMElizabeth Moore 8   36.34 S F

 19 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSWLSJulianna Ethridge 7   37.90 S F

 20 6/15/2024 WLS @ FWFWAnna Tullson 8   38.33 S F

- 21 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPPMTPEllie Munoz 8   39.82 S F

- 22 6/15/2024 FC & TP @ BNSPMTP_FAdelaide Akowuah 8   40.77 S F

- 23 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSEmrys Brenis-Walker 5   42.69 S F

Girls 8 & Under  100 IM
- 1 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVStevarra White 7 1:37.84 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVMeredith Zhao 8 1:39.27 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Free
 1 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTHayden Karasiewicz 10   32.50 S F

 2 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPIsabella Dorsey 10   34.97 S F

 3 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPBrooke Taylor 10   35.00 S F
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 4 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCPriya Hill 10   35.62 S F

 5 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRCSRRory Dillon 10   36.38 S F

- 6 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVLeyna Zhou 10   36.71 S F

 7 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AMary Quirk 10   36.72 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AMackenzie Jackson 10   36.83 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVPPRJollivett Bolanos 10   36.85 S F

 10 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTEmma Henchcliffe 9   37.13 S F

- 11 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRPMBSRLilianna Hurd 10   37.15 S F

 12 6/22/2024 WOW@BWSWOWAzriel Borders 10   37.59 S F

 13 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24WAAntonina Weglarz 10   38.12 S F

- 14 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AClarke Dorsey 10   38.13 S F

 15 7/6/2024 FW@NRFWAlexyus Hartwell 10   38.50 S F

 16 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCMaisy Carbone 10   38.58 S F

 17 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMSpandana Noojipady 10   38.63 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 FC & TP @ BNSPMTP_FAva Mabrouki 9   38.81 S F

- 19 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ARebecca Martin 9   39.31 S F

 20 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTAbigail Gannett 9   39.46 S F

 21 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTLilou Unthank 9   39.75 S F

 22 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARMaile Arita 10   40.00 S F

 23 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSREmily Spurlock 10   40.12 S F

- 24 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRElyana Rives 10   40.25 S F

- 25 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSAlice Song 10   40.30 S F

Girls 9-10 25 Back
 1 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTHayden Karasiewicz 10   18.14 S F

 2 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPIsabella Dorsey 10   18.46 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRJollivett Bolanos 10   18.94 S F

- 4 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRAzurah Coppock-Bey 10   19.69 S F

- 5 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AMackenzie Jackson 10   19.93 S F

 6 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AHarley Fulton 10   20.28 S F

 7 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPBrooke Taylor 10   20.44 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AClarke Dorsey 10   20.45 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRPMBSRLilianna Hurd 10   20.52 S F

 10 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTEmma Henchcliffe 9   20.74 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRMonroe Stormberg 9   21.19 S F

- 12 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRBrielle Barnes 10   21.22 S F

- 13 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ARebecca Martin 9   21.32 S F

 14 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AHelen Zehner 9   21.38 S F

 15 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARMagnolia Webb 9   21.40 S F

 16 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCMaisy Carbone 10   21.53 S F

- 17 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVLeyna Zhou 10   21.59 S F

- 18 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVJoanna Jin 10   22.03 S F

- 19 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPClara McDonough 10   22.08 S F

 20* 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AKavya Misra 9   22.09 S F

 20* 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTAbigail Gannett 9   22.09 S F

 22 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSREmily Spurlock 10   22.14 S F

 23* 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTEllory Parce 9   22.29 S F

 23* 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_AKaia Liu 9   22.29 S F

 25 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWAAntonina Weglarz 10   22.37 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Back
- 1 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPGrace Lowery 9   48.24 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPPMTPAva Mabrouki 9   49.57 S F

 3 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWAChloe Erazo 10 1:08.46 S F

 4 6/22/2024 TP_E @ PGC_EPGCSophia Lindquist 10 1:17.18 S F

Girls 9-10 25 Breast
 1 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCPriya Hill 10   20.06 S F
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 2 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPBrooke Taylor 10   20.80 S F

 3 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTRSTOlivia Kazzi 10   22.06 S F

- 4 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRLilianna Hurd 10   22.14 S F

 5 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRRory Dillon 10   22.37 S F

 6 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTEmma Henchcliffe 9   22.62 S F

 7 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMSpandana Noojipady 10   22.63 S F

- 8* 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVJoanna Jin 10   23.41 S F

 8* 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSREmily Spurlock 10   23.41 S F

 10* 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24WAAntonina Weglarz 10   23.53 S F

- 10* 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AMackenzie Jackson 10   23.53 S F

- 12 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRPMBSRRiley Washington 9   23.60 S F

 13 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTWOWMakayla Turner 10   23.68 S F

 14 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARLindsay Zuba 9   23.75 S F

 15 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCLCReese Jenkins 10   23.81 S F

- 16 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPAva Mabrouki 9   24.08 S F

 17 6/15/2024 North Ridge @ WOW 06152024WOWAzriel Borders 10   24.19 S F

 18 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPElora Breeden 10   24.34 S F

 19 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AMary Quirk 10   24.40 S F

 20* 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARDahlia Berger 9   24.46 S F

- 20* 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ARebecca Martin 9   24.46 S F

 22 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTASTElsalore Shotwell 9   24.62 S F

 23 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCMadelynn Barry 10   24.64 S F

- 24 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPMary Gilliland 10   24.71 S F

 25 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTElizabeth Nguyen 10   24.72 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPLila Mahler 9   52.90 S F

 2 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AMary Quirk 10   54.12 S F

- 3 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPPMTPAriana Blasini 10   58.79 S F

Girls 9-10 25 Fly
 1 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPIsabella Dorsey 10   16.53 S F

 2 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTHayden Karasiewicz 10   16.54 S F

 3 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCPriya Hill 10   16.72 S F

 4 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWAAntonina Weglarz 10   17.87 S F

 5 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphSBPBrooke Taylor 10   18.10 S F

- 6 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRAzurah Coppock-Bey 10   18.25 S F

 7 6/29/2024 West Laurel @ WOW 06292024WOWAzriel Borders 10   18.33 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AClarke Dorsey 10   18.53 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRJollivett Bolanos 10   18.56 S F

 10 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRRory Dillon 10   18.59 S F

 11 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTEmma Henchcliffe 9   18.78 S F

- 12 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRPMBSRMonroe Stormberg 9   19.03 S F

 13 6/22/2024 PPR@GMGMSpandana Noojipady 10   19.04 S F

 14 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCMaisy Carbone 10   19.06 S F

 15 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AMary Quirk 10   19.09 S F

- 16 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AMackenzie Jackson 10   19.25 S F

 17 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTAbigail Gannett 9   19.28 S F

 18 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRASTElsalore Shotwell 9   19.78 S F

 19 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AHelen Zehner 9   19.98 S F

- 20 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPAva Mabrouki 9   20.22 S F

 21 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTEllory Parce 9   20.31 S F

- 22* 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ARebecca Martin 9   20.39 S F

 22* 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphSBPEmma DeBacker 9   20.39 S F

- 24 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPMolly Britton 10   20.42 S F

- 25 7/6/2024 GV@SVAPVGVJoanna Jin 10   20.58 S F
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Girls 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPPMTPAriana Blasini 10   48.42 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPPMTPAva Mabrouki 9   53.67 S F

- 3 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPGrace Lowery 9   55.73 S F

Girls 9-10 100 IM
- 1 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVPPRJollivett Bolanos 10 1:35.36 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVLeyna Zhou 10 1:35.65 S F

 3 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTASTElsalore Shotwell 9 1:41.37 S F

 4 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AMary Quirk 10 1:41.49 S F

 5 6/29/2024 West Laurel @ WOW 06292024WOWAzriel Borders 10 1:42.08 S F

- 6 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRPMBSRMonroe Stormberg 9 1:43.81 S F

- 7 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPLila Mahler 9 1:45.86 S F

- 8 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphMDRCSAlice Song 10 1:52.09 S F

 9 6/15/2024 AST @ IHSTIHSTElizabeth Nguyen 10 1:53.09 S F

 10 6/29/2024 FW@BWSFWAlexyus Hartwell 10 1:53.74 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPPMTPAriana Blasini 10 1:55.94 S F

- 12 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPGrace Lowery 9 1:56.86 S F

 13 6/15/2024 AST @ IHSTASTVirginia Shotwell 9 2:03.99 S F

- 14 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPMaya Chan 9 2:09.25 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_ASkylar Wells 10 2:09.97 S F

 16 6/15/2024 PR @ LCPRAllie Baker 10 2:10.54 S F

- 17 6/15/2024 FC & TP @ BNSPMTP_FAnamika Kumar 10 2:12.22 S F

 18 6/29/2024 BNS@NCRBNSHadley Willemin 9 2:17.74 S F

 19 6/29/2024 MC @ PRPRSydni Holland 10 2:22.47 S F

 20 6/15/2024 FC & TP @ BNSBNS_FHadley Willemin 9 2:23.03 S F

 21 6/15/2024 FC & TP @ BNSBNS_FGrace McLeod 10 2:40.90 S F

 22 6/15/2024 TH @ BNSBNSGrace McLeod 10 2:43.93 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Free
 1 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPLeila DeBacker 12   30.18 S F

 2 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCAudrey Payne 12   30.27 S F

 3 6/15/2024 MC @ THTHCaidyn Lionel 12   30.66 S F

 4 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRAnna Bibo 12   31.07 S F

 5 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AChloe Souchaud 12   31.46 S F

- 6 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRKhloe Brooks 12   31.87 S F

 7 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCIsla Carbone 12   31.97 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ACamille Koroma 12   32.09 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AZuri Wilson 11   32.64 S F

 10 6/22/2024 PPR@GMGMEliana Hebert 12   32.72 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPMagdalene Ross 12   32.84 S F

 12 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPSophie DeBacker 11   32.94 S F

 13 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRSophie Spurlock 12   33.17 S F

 14 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCLCAlexis Bushby 12   33.19 S F

 15 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARTenley Boyd 12   33.33 S F

 16 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTASTGrace Loftus 11   33.85 S F

- 17 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRPVPPRSolae Nicholson-Whittingto 11   33.94 S F

- 18 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSGrace Jackson 12   34.00 S F

 19 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCPGCAva Cooper 12   34.15 S F

 20 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRCSRAbigail Thomas 11   34.16 S F

 21 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPLayla Breeden 12   34.31 S F

 22 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRAnneliese Wingert 12   34.48 S F

- 23 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSCaeleigh Ejanda 11   34.59 S F

 24 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSNRSyerah Jones 12   34.70 S F

 25 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AMadeleine Reid 11   34.89 S F
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Girls 11-12 100 Free
- 1 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVPPRSolae Nicholson-Whittingto 11 1:19.91 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRMcKynzie Bellamy 11 1:27.65 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Back
 1 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPLeila DeBacker 12   32.31 S F

 2 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRAnna Bibo 12   33.94 S F

 3 6/22/2024 TH & BNS@FCTHCaidyn Lionel 12   34.93 S F

- 4 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSSimi Asekun 12   35.81 S F

 5 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCAudrey Payne 12   36.39 S F

 6 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRSophie Spurlock 12   36.65 S F

- 7 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ACristina Smith 12   38.13 S F

 8 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AChloe Souchaud 12   38.52 S F

 9 6/22/2024 LC@MCLCAlexis Bushby 12   39.13 S F

- 10 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ACamille Koroma 12   39.26 S F

 11 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTHaley Willis 12   39.39 S F

 12 6/22/2024 PPR@GMGMEliana Hebert 12   39.53 S F

- 13 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPMagdalene Ross 12   39.83 S F

 14 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPLayla Breeden 12   39.84 S F

 15* 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARTenley Boyd 12   40.13 S F

- 15* 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSCaeleigh Ejanda 11   40.13 S F

- 17 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVPPRRiley Grant 11   40.76 S F

 18 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRCSRAbigail Thomas 11   40.97 S F

- 19 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetPMBSRZoe Adams 11   41.17 S F

- 20 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRAmara Minor 12   41.29 S F

 21 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTASTGrace Loftus 11   41.32 S F

 22 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARAROlivia Soto 11   41.62 S F

 23 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWAAbbygail Kidwell 11   41.89 S F

 24 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMMabel West 12   42.21 S F

 25 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARElla McNamara 12   42.33 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
 1 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPLeila DeBacker 12   39.07 S F

 2 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCAudrey Payne 12   40.63 S F

- 3 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSSimi Asekun 12   41.10 S F

 4 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMEliana Hebert 12   42.21 S F

 5 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphSBPLayla Breeden 12   43.40 S F

- 6 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRZoe Adams 11   43.53 S F

 7 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPSophie DeBacker 11   44.25 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPSavanna Williams 11   44.70 S F

 9 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRSophie Spurlock 12   44.81 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRFiyinfoluwa Lakanse 12   45.20 S F

 11 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARTenley Boyd 12   45.30 S F

 12 6/22/2024 IH@SVAIHSTCharlotte Keeler 11   45.59 S F

- 13 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVElizabeth Zhao 12   45.70 S F

 14 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRAbigail Thomas 11   45.71 S F

- 15 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ACristina Smith 12   45.74 S F

 16 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRAnneliese Wingert 12   45.94 S F

 17 6/29/2024 FW@BWSFWLeila Thompson 12   46.86 S F

- 18 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPSofia Mahler 12   46.90 S F

 19 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AMadeleine Reid 11   46.95 S F

 20 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPLCXander Chang 11   47.09 S F

 21 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTSVAMcKenzie Risden 12   47.12 S F

 22 6/22/2024 LC@MCMCSachi Reeves 12   47.26 S F

- 23 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRRiley Grant 11   47.28 S F

 24 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARIone Henggeler 11   47.46 S F

 25 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWAHarleigh Lewis 11   47.49 S F
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Girls 11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCAudrey Payne 12   33.28 S F

 2 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRCSRAnna Bibo 12   34.22 S F

 3 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPTHCaidyn Lionel 12   34.41 S F

 4 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AChloe Souchaud 12   34.57 S F

- 5 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRKhloe Brooks 12   34.66 S F

 6 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCIsla Carbone 12   34.76 S F

- 7 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSSimi Asekun 12   35.84 S F

 8 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPLeila DeBacker 12   35.93 S F

- 9 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AZuri Wilson 11   36.42 S F

 10 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARTenley Boyd 12   37.71 S F

 11 6/15/2024 GM@SVAGMEliana Hebert 12   38.12 S F

 12 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPSophie DeBacker 11   38.38 S F

 13 6/15/2024 AST @ IHSTASTGrace Loftus 11   38.41 S F

 14 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRSophie Spurlock 12   38.54 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_ACamille Koroma 12   38.58 S F

 16 6/15/2024 North Ridge @ WOW 06152024NRSyerah Jones 12   38.93 S F

- 17 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRPVPPRMcKynzie Bellamy 11   39.38 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPMagdalene Ross 12   39.46 S F

 19 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphSBPEvie Harrison 12   39.62 S F

- 20 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSGrace Jackson 12   39.63 S F

- 21 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRPVPPRRylan McGill 12   40.07 S F

 22 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphSBPLayla Breeden 12   40.16 S F

 23 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARIone Henggeler 11   40.50 S F

 24 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24WAMolly Francis 12   41.03 S F

 25 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTChloe Vaughan 12   41.19 S F

Girls 11-12 100 IM
 1 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPLeila DeBacker 12 1:14.87 S F

 2 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRAnna Bibo 12 1:18.11 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphMDRCSSimi Asekun 12 1:18.14 S F

 4 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AChloe Souchaud 12 1:18.21 S F

 5 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMEliana Hebert 12 1:21.50 S F

 6 6/15/2024 TH @ BNSTHCaidyn Lionel 12 1:21.63 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRPMBSRKhloe Brooks 12 1:22.50 S F

 8 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCIsla Carbone 12 1:23.22 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AZuri Wilson 11 1:24.81 S F

- 10 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ACamille Koroma 12 1:24.90 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPMagdalene Ross 12 1:25.00 S F

 12 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRCSRSophie Spurlock 12 1:25.19 S F

 13 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPSophie DeBacker 11 1:25.28 S F

 14 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPLayla Breeden 12 1:27.46 S F

- 15 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVElizabeth Zhao 12 1:28.50 S F

 16 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARTenley Boyd 12 1:29.21 S F

 17 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCLCAlexis Bushby 12 1:29.64 S F

 18 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRAbigail Thomas 11 1:30.46 S F

 19 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AMadeleine Reid 11 1:30.51 S F

- 20 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSCaeleigh Ejanda 11 1:30.59 S F

 21 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTHaley Willis 12 1:31.13 S F

 22 6/29/2024 MC @ PRMCSachi Reeves 12 1:31.91 S F

- 23 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRRiley Grant 11 1:32.47 S F

 24 6/15/2024 North Ridge @ WOW 06152024NRSyerah Jones 12 1:32.57 S F

- 25 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRSolae Nicholson-Whittingto 11 1:32.72 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Free
 1 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AHannah Malm 13   30.17 S F

 2 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMMia Moore 13   30.27 S F
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- 3 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AVirginia Smith 14   30.37 S F

 4 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARIsabelle Manning 13   30.60 S F

 5 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCOlivia Patrylo 14   30.75 S F

 6 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWALeah Vaughan 14   30.77 S F

 7 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTCecilia Saarinen 13   31.15 S F

 8 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCLCAn Bui 14   31.16 S F

 9 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRLilian Walton 13   31.17 S F

 10 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMTea Rippon 14   31.42 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPStella Kang 14   31.64 S F

 12 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSWLSKelsi Hendershot 14   31.66 S F

 13 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_ACharlotte Le Sage 13   31.78 S F

 14 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCEvelyn Holt 14   31.90 S F

 15 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSMaarja McCall 14   32.13 S F

 16 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRNaomi Matthews 13   32.16 S F

 17 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTASTBrell Bennett 13   32.19 S F

 18* 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPElin Mantel 13   32.41 S F

- 18* 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVZoe Chang 14   32.41 S F

- 20 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRRileigh Hurd 14   32.43 S F

 21 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSJocelyn Turner 13   32.58 S F

 22 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTPeyton Richardson 14   32.70 S F

 23* 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRCSRCaroline Weishaar 13   32.72 S F

 23* 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRCSRChesed Thomas 13   32.72 S F

 25 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCSkylar Brown 13   32.89 S F

Girls 13-14 100 Free
 1 6/15/2024 GM@SVAGMMia Moore 13 1:08.09 S F

 2 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_ANylah Schneidau 13 1:19.89 S F

 3 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMVivian Nickel 14 1:35.46 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Back
- 1 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ALayla Davy-Brown 13   33.53 S F

 2 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AHannah Malm 13   35.15 S F

 3 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTCecilia Saarinen 13   35.82 S F

- 4 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPCharlie Lothamer 13   35.87 S F

 5 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARIsabelle Manning 13   36.15 S F

 6 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSWLSKelsi Hendershot 14   37.13 S F

 7 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSKarina Castillo 13   37.15 S F

 8 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMLucy Murray 13   37.40 S F

 9 6/22/2024 LC@MCLCAn Bui 14   37.44 S F

 10 6/22/2024 PPR@GMGMMia Moore 13   37.50 S F

 11 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCOrianna Smith 14   37.65 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPLilliana Rath 13   37.91 S F

 13 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_ACaroline Beares 13   38.06 S F

 14 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCMary MacMillan 14   38.28 S F

 15 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTIHSTSelah Navies 14   38.59 S F

- 16 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPStella Kang 14   38.63 S F

 17 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRCharlotte Dillon 13   39.26 S F

 18 7/6/2024 NCR@MCNCRArianna Biondi 13   39.57 S F

 19* 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTASTBrell Bennett 13   39.75 S F

 19* 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCEvelyn Holt 14   39.75 S F

 21 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTAddison Bartels 14   39.77 S F

- 22 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRPMBSRRileigh Hurd 14   39.78 S F

 23 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTRachel Gross 13   39.90 S F

 24 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPElin Mantel 13   40.06 S F

 25 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWALily Coble 14   40.24 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_ALayla Davy-Brown 13   38.03 S F
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 2 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_ATessa Lipman 13   38.33 S F

 3 6/22/2024 LC@MCLCAn Bui 14   38.90 S F

 4 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMTea Rippon 14   39.56 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AVirginia Smith 14   39.78 S F

 6 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSMaarja McCall 14   40.12 S F

 7 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRNaomi Matthews 13   40.20 S F

 8 6/15/2024 GM@SVAGMMia Moore 13   40.47 S F

 9 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCBella Rothmann 13   40.76 S F

 10 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCOlivia Patrylo 14   41.64 S F

 11 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCMackenzie Desrosiers 14   42.59 S F

 12 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWALeah Vaughan 14   42.87 S F

 13 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRAbby Johnston 13   43.09 S F

 14 7/6/2024 FW@NRNRGianna San Juan 13   43.41 S F

 15 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCSkylar Brown 13   43.59 S F

 16 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSWLSEmmy Hughes 13   43.86 S F

 17 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPBlen Daniel 14   44.25 S F

 18 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRCaroline Weishaar 13   44.47 S F

 19 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_ACharlotte Le Sage 13   44.59 S F

- 20 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetPMBSRSerayah Williams 14   44.74 S F

 21 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRCSRLena Herman 14   44.78 S F

 22* 6/22/2024 PPR@GMGMLeah Chang 14   44.82 S F

 22* 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTAdeline Heindl 14   44.82 S F

 24 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMMorgan Parks 14   44.83 S F

- 25 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRLiliana Iraheta 13   44.88 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ALayla Davy-Brown 13   32.72 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AVirginia Smith 14   33.00 S F

 3 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTCecilia Saarinen 13   33.44 S F

 4 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_ATessa Lipman 13   33.91 S F

 5 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRCSRNaomi Matthews 13   34.18 S F

 6 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSKarina Castillo 13   34.75 S F

 7 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCLCAn Bui 14   34.84 S F

 8 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPElin Mantel 13   34.86 S F

 9 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMMia Moore 13   34.91 S F

 10 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCAdelaide Baldus 14   35.45 S F

- 11 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVZoe Chang 14   35.53 S F

 12 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMTea Rippon 14   35.58 S F

- 13 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPLilliana Rath 13   35.59 S F

 14 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSKelsi Hendershot 14   35.65 S F

 15 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCPGCSophia Hammer 14   35.81 S F

 16 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARIsabelle Manning 13   35.82 S F

 17 6/15/2024 PGC@NCRNCRArianna Biondi 13   35.95 S F

 18 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCMackenzie Desrosiers 14   36.22 S F

 19 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMMia Downs 14   36.56 S F

 20* 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSJocelyn Turner 13   36.59 S F

- 20* 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetPMBSRRileigh Hurd 14   36.59 S F

 22 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSWLSEmmy Hughes 13   36.86 S F

 23 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AJaedyn Speight 14   36.90 S F

- 24 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPCharlie Lothamer 13   36.91 S F

 25 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMLucy Murray 13   36.92 S F

Girls 13-14 100 IM
- 1 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_ALayla Davy-Brown 13 1:12.87 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AVirginia Smith 14 1:13.27 S F

 3 6/22/2024 LC@MCLCAn Bui 14 1:16.38 S F

 4 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRNaomi Matthews 13 1:18.25 S F
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 5 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_ATessa Lipman 13 1:18.46 S F

 6 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSKarina Castillo 13 1:19.84 S F

 7 6/22/2024 PPR@GMGMMia Moore 13 1:19.86 S F

 8 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSMaarja McCall 14 1:20.07 S F

 9 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMTea Rippon 14 1:20.34 S F

- 10 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPStella Kang 14 1:21.58 S F

 11 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARIsabelle Manning 13 1:21.91 S F

 12 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24WALeah Vaughan 14 1:21.96 S F

 13 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCOlivia Patrylo 14 1:22.03 S F

- 14 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPLilliana Rath 13 1:22.84 S F

 15 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCMackenzie Desrosiers 14 1:22.94 S F

 16 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRLilian Walton 13 1:23.43 S F

 17 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCBella Rothmann 13 1:24.19 S F

 18 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSWLSKelsi Hendershot 14 1:24.23 S F

 19 6/15/2024 PGC@NCRNCRArianna Biondi 13 1:24.30 S F

 20 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_ACharlotte Le Sage 13 1:24.39 S F

 21 6/15/2024 GM@SVAGMLucy Murray 13 1:24.85 S F

- 22* 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVZoe Chang 14 1:25.19 S F

 22* 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTASTBrell Bennett 13 1:25.19 S F

 24 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTAustyn Karasiewicz 14 1:25.22 S F

- 25 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSEliana Hogan 13 1:25.68 S F

Girls   100 Free
 1 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AAnastasia Orlic 16 1:01.96 S F

 2 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCAdeline Donnick 18 1:02.12 S F

 3 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTIHSTNaomi Dugan 18 1:03.14 S F

- 4 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AElizabeth Alston 17 1:03.52 S F

 5 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSBridget Kelly 17 1:04.19 S F

 6 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTClare O'Keefe 15 1:04.28 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_ASophie Koroma 16 1:04.39 S F

 8 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPTessa Miller 17 1:04.74 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AMadison Harris 16 1:05.00 S F

 10 6/15/2024 BWS@RSTRSTKaley Markovitz 18 1:05.53 S F

 11 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRGrace Thomas 15 1:05.91 S F

- 12 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AJada Allbritton 16 1:06.25 S F

 13 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTEmma Sheppard 18 1:06.71 S F

 14 6/22/2024 TP_E @ PGC_EPGCElena Argueta 18 1:07.00 S F

 15 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARGeorgia King 18 1:07.40 S F

 16 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTAudrey Canaday 15 1:07.70 S F

 17 6/22/2024 TP_E @ PGC_EPGCKiera Parsons 16 1:08.37 S F

 18 6/29/2024 West Laurel @ WOW 06292024WLSKara Schmidt 18 1:08.40 S F

- 19 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AAlysa Bailey 15 1:08.66 S F

- 20 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ACharlotte Smith 17 1:08.71 S F

 21 7/6/2024 GV@SVASVAAmanda Cartwright 18 1:08.75 S F

 22 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTTessa Sheppard 16 1:09.12 S F

 23 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARTatum Boyd 15 1:09.31 S F

- 24 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPNoa Rieger 15 1:09.50 S F

- 25 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPAlice Lin 16 1:09.59 S F

Girls   50 Back
 1 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCAdeline Donnick 18   31.84 S F

 2 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AAnastasia Orlic 16   33.72 S F

 3 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSBridget Kelly 17   33.92 S F

 4 6/15/2024 BWS@RSTRSTKaley Markovitz 18   34.00 S F

 5 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRGrace Thomas 15   34.10 S F

 6 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSKara Schmidt 18   34.33 S F

 7 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTClare O'Keefe 15   34.65 S F
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 8 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRAddy Boyd 16   34.71 S F

- 9 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AJada Allbritton 16   34.86 S F

- 10 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AGabrielle Chesson 17   35.16 S F

- 11 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPAlice Lin 16   35.39 S F

 12 6/29/2024 MC @ PRMCAudrey Mima 18   35.44 S F

 13 6/15/2024 PGC@NCRNCRSofia Jones 15   35.80 S F

 14 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARGeorgia King 18   35.87 S F

 15 6/29/2024 RST@NRRSTJuliana Rios 17   36.20 S F

 16 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRMathilda Mott 15   36.23 S F

 17 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWALina Islam 15   36.39 S F

 18 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARLily Valverde 18   36.71 S F

 19 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMKira Moore 16   36.80 S F

 20 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AJordan Speight 16   36.89 S F

 21 6/22/2024 TP_E @ PGC_EPGCNatalie Seminara 18   36.90 S F

 22 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARTatum Boyd 15   36.97 S F

 23 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTASTAshley Gruwell 15   37.03 S F

- 24 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AMadison Harris 16   37.19 S F

 25 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCAshlyn Milani 15   37.21 S F

Girls   50 Breast
- 1 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ASophie Koroma 16   36.71 S F

 2 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCAudrey Mima 18   36.98 S F

- 3 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AKendall Carpenter 16   37.22 S F

 4 6/22/2024 IH@SVAIHSTNaomi Dugan 18   37.32 S F

- 5 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AAlysa Bailey 15   38.38 S F

 6 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPTessa Miller 17   38.75 S F

 7 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_AAnastasia Orlic 16   38.79 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPNoa Rieger 15   38.94 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AElizabeth Alston 17   39.06 S F

 10 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARAnnika Olson 15   39.44 S F

 11 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTEmma Sheppard 18   39.50 S F

 12 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSKara Schmidt 18   39.85 S F

 13 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWAZoe Rutherford 18   39.99 S F

 14 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARGeorgia King 18   40.07 S F

- 15 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ACharlotte Smith 17   40.39 S F

 16 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMMia Johnson 16   40.46 S F

 17 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRViolet Stallings 16   40.52 S F

 18 6/22/2024 TP_E @ PGC_EPGCKiera Parsons 16   40.53 S F

 19 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTTessa Sheppard 16   40.87 S F

 20* 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTFaith Saarinen 16   40.94 S F

- 20* 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPZora Thompson 16   40.94 S F

 22 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTAudrey Canaday 15   41.06 S F

 23 6/15/2024 GM@SVASVARylin Mussante 16   41.25 S F

 24 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTZaria Isreal 15   41.30 S F

 25 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMKira Moore 16   41.84 S F

Girls   50 Fly
- 1 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_ASophie Koroma 16   30.35 S F

 2 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCAdeline Donnick 18   31.19 S F

 3 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AAnastasia Orlic 16   31.44 S F

 4 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTEmma Sheppard 18   31.65 S F

- 5 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AKendall Carpenter 16   31.96 S F

 6 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTClare O'Keefe 15   32.02 S F

 7 6/15/2024 BWS@RSTRSTKaley Markovitz 18   32.13 S F

 8 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSBridget Kelly 17   32.28 S F

 9 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARTatum Boyd 15   32.44 S F

- 10 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AElizabeth Alston 17   32.66 S F



Licensed To: West Arundel Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/28/2024  Page 12

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 11 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTIHSTNaomi Dugan 18   32.73 S F

 12 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCAudrey Mima 18   33.02 S F

 13 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARGeorgia King 18   33.12 S F

 14 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTSVARylin Mussante 16   33.25 S F

 15 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTRSTJuliana Rios 17   33.41 S F

- 16 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AAlysa Bailey 15   33.56 S F

 17 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRAddy Boyd 16   33.58 S F

 18 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWALina Islam 15   33.95 S F

 19 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCAshlyn Milani 15   34.31 S F

- 20 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_ACharlotte Smith 17   34.32 S F

 21 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMMia Johnson 16   34.37 S F

- 22 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPNoa Rieger 15   34.47 S F

- 23 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPAlice Lin 16   34.51 S F

 24 6/22/2024 WOW@BWSBWSAndrea Kelly 15   34.71 S F

 25* 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRCSRGrace Thomas 15   34.94 S F

 25* 6/15/2024 PGC@NCRPGCElena Argueta 18   34.94 S F

Girls   100 IM
 1 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AAnastasia Orlic 16 1:09.31 S F

 2 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCAdeline Donnick 18 1:09.90 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_ASophie Koroma 16 1:12.18 S F

 4 6/15/2024 AST @ IHSTIHSTNaomi Dugan 18 1:13.14 S F

- 5 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AKendall Carpenter 16 1:14.15 S F

 6 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPTessa Miller 17 1:14.63 S F

 7 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCAudrey Mima 18 1:14.91 S F

 8 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSWLSKara Schmidt 18 1:15.91 S F

 9 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRGrace Thomas 15 1:15.94 S F

 10 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARGeorgia King 18 1:16.25 S F

 11 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTEmma Sheppard 18 1:16.44 S F

 12 6/29/2024 FW@BWSBWSBridget Kelly 17 1:16.45 S F

 13 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMMia Johnson 16 1:17.01 S F

- 14 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AAlysa Bailey 15 1:17.31 S F

 15 6/29/2024 RST@NRRSTJuliana Rios 17 1:17.96 S F

- 16 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ACharlotte Smith 17 1:18.84 S F

 17 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTAudrey Canaday 15 1:19.10 S F

 18 6/15/2024 PGC@NCRPGCKiera Parsons 16 1:19.50 S F

 19 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWALina Islam 15 1:19.51 S F

 20 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSAndrea Kelly 15 1:20.25 S F

 21 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARLily Valverde 18 1:20.72 S F

 22 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARAnnika Olson 15 1:20.95 S F

 23 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCPGCIvy Dowd 18 1:21.00 S F

 24 6/15/2024 PGC@NCRNCRSofia Jones 15 1:21.38 S F

 25 6/15/2024 PGC@NCRPGCElena Argueta 18 1:21.44 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWAYusuf Islam 8   17.33 S F

 2 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AYoshitaka Mahony 8   17.38 S F

 3 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWALucas Portillo 8   17.82 S F

 4 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCGabriel Moyer 8   18.31 S F

 5 6/15/2024 AST @ IHSTASTPatrick Loftus 8   18.32 S F

 6 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTJoshua Hustead 8   18.67 S F

 7 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AAdrien Morrison 8   18.72 S F

- 8* 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AAndrew O'Brien 7   18.84 S F

 8* 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRHenry Wingert 8   18.84 S F

 10 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARJacob Becraft 8   18.88 S F

 11 6/29/2024 FW@BWSFWBenjamin Hickie 7   19.55 S F

 12 6/29/2024 FW@BWSBWSBrandon Wilkerson 8   19.68 S F
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 13 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AEason Kim 7   19.73 S F

 14 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRJoseph Thomas 8   20.00 S F

 15 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTCredence Merrikh 8   20.28 S F

 16 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPBennett DeBacker 7   20.44 S F

 17 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AGunnels Fernando 8   20.46 S F

 18 6/15/2024 PR @ LCLCBrayden Li 7   20.97 S F

 19 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARFinnian Curran 8   21.02 S F

 20 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTAugustine Coleman 8   21.04 S F

- 21 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRPVPPRTiwaloluwa Ajifolokun 8   21.38 S F

- 22 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVWilliam Yin 7   21.50 S F

 23 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSNRJeremiah Smith 7   21.67 S F

 24 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTRSTGlen France 8   21.69 S F

 25 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPIsaiah Seabrook 7   21.72 S F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AYoshitaka Mahony 8   39.02 S F

 2 7/6/2024 FW@NRNRTitus Pacho 8 1:08.04 S F

 3 6/15/2024 North Ridge @ WOW 06152024NRAmir Johnson 8 1:13.09 S F

 4 6/22/2024 TP_E @ PGC_EPGCBlaise Burel 8 1:14.56 S F

 5 6/22/2024 TP_E @ PGC_EPGCRobbie Smith 8 1:15.91 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AYoshitaka Mahony 8   21.46 S F

 2 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRASTPatrick Loftus 8   21.72 S F

 3 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPBennett DeBacker 7   22.58 S F

 4 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24WAYusuf Islam 8   23.25 S F

 5* 6/29/2024 FW@BWSFWBenjamin Hickie 7   23.51 S F

 5* 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AGunnels Fernando 8   23.51 S F

 7 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWALucas Portillo 8   23.69 S F

 8 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRHenry Wingert 8   23.81 S F

 9 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPLCBrayden Li 7   24.42 S F

 10 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTCredence Merrikh 8   24.62 S F

 11 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTJoshua Hustead 8   24.80 S F

 12 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AAdrien Morrison 8   24.94 S F

- 13 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVWilliam Yin 7   25.01 S F

- 14 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AAndrew O'Brien 7   25.09 S F

 15 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AEthan Vasilescu 8   25.20 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRTiwaloluwa Ajifolokun 8   25.23 S F

 17 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCGabriel Moyer 8   25.39 S F

 18 6/29/2024 FW@BWSBWSBrandon Wilkerson 8   25.80 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRYurek Giraldo 8   25.95 S F

 20 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AEason Kim 7   26.20 S F

- 21 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSAaryan Burra 8   26.36 S F

 22 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AJulien Khoury 7   26.89 S F

 23 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTAugustine Coleman 8   27.10 S F

- 24 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSStephen Hogan 8   27.11 S F

 25 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AClark Young 8   27.46 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTASTPatrick Loftus 8   26.28 S F

 2 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWALucas Portillo 8   26.44 S F

- 3 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRYurek Giraldo 8   26.60 S F

 4 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARColby Senff 7   26.64 S F

 5 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AEason Kim 7   26.70 S F

 6 6/29/2024 FW@BWSFWBenjamin Hickie 7   27.15 S F

 7 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AAdrien Morrison 8   27.53 S F

 8 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTCredence Merrikh 8   27.56 S F

 9 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTJoshua Hustead 8   27.68 S F
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 10 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWAYusuf Islam 8   27.96 S F

 11 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPWilliam Tinnin 8   28.08 S F

 12 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRJoseph Thomas 8   28.74 S F

- 13 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPNolan Sisul 8   29.14 S F

 14 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AGunnels Fernando 8   29.25 S F

 15 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPLCBrayden Li 7   29.42 S F

 16 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRHenry Wingert 8   29.66 S F

 17 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCGabriel Moyer 8   29.76 S F

- 18 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSStephen Hogan 8   29.78 S F

 19* 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AJulien Khoury 7   29.82 S F

 19* 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTNathaniel Yousif 7   29.82 S F

 21 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTHunter Lusby 7   30.21 S F

 22 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARJacob Becraft 8   30.26 S F

- 23 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AAndrew O'Brien 7   30.46 S F

 24 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTJax Seredich 7   30.73 S F

 25 6/29/2024 FW@BWSBWSBrandon Wilkerson 8   30.79 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AYoshitaka Mahony 8   19.64 S F

 2 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AGunnels Fernando 8   23.25 S F

 3 6/15/2024 WLS @ FWFWBenjamin Hickie 7   24.94 S F

 4 6/15/2024 WLS @ FWFWHasma Amos 8   27.58 S F

 5 6/22/2024 RST @ FWRSTGlen France 8   30.83 S F

 6 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSOliver Leigh 8   32.02 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphMDRCSStephen Hogan 8   32.09 S F

 8 7/6/2024 FW@NRNRAmir Johnson 8   35.75 S F

 9 6/29/2024 RST@NRNRTitus Pacho 8   37.37 S F

 10 6/15/2024 WLS @ FWFWViliami Takapu 8   42.44 S F

 11 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSNRMichael Swan 6   52.77 S F

Boys 8 & Under  100 IM
 1 7/6/2024 FW@NRNRAmir Johnson 8 2:40.56 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Free
- 1 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPTheodore Moncton 10   33.61 S F

- 2 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AAndrew Williams 10   33.98 S F

 3 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTIHSTEdison Wright 10   34.02 S F

- 4 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPAyden Hamilton-Nortrup 9   34.76 S F

 5 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARConnor Lewis 10   35.37 S F

- 6 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPJohn Knox 10   35.56 S F

 7 6/15/2024 AST @ IHSTASTGrayson Reese 10   36.55 S F

 8 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTMyles Hawkins 10   36.85 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPAndrei Mikhailov-Bakker 10   37.07 S F

 10 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCMason Whetzel 10   37.25 S F

 11 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRGus Weishaar 9   37.38 S F

 12 6/29/2024 West Laurel @ WOW 06292024WOWRafa Borders 9   37.50 S F

 13 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWAOliver Velazquez 10   37.77 S F

 14 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AJack Oakley 9   37.96 S F

 15 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTShedd Spano 10   38.03 S F

 16 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTSamuel Gannett 10   38.37 S F

 17 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTRyan Zurowski 9   38.45 S F

 18 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARAvery Brown 10   38.59 S F

- 19 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AJoshua Koroma 10   39.01 S F

 20 7/6/2024 FW@NRFWWilliam Hickie 9   39.38 S F

 21 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPCharles Tinnin 10   39.43 S F

 22 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCConrad Mayfield 9   39.53 S F

- 23 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSJoseph Kinard 10   39.79 S F

 24 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTMuhammad Mourad 10   40.00 S F
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 25 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRCSRJames Dessouky 10   40.47 S F

Boys 9-10 25 Back
 1 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTMyles Hawkins 10   19.59 S F

- 2 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AAndrew Williams 10   19.71 S F

- 3 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPTheodore Moncton 10   19.89 S F

- 4 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPAndrei Mikhailov-Bakker 10   20.29 S F

 5 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARConnor Lewis 10   20.32 S F

 6 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRMitchell Boyd 10   20.36 S F

- 7 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSJoseph Kinard 10   20.68 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPJohn Knox 10   20.76 S F

 9 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARAvery Brown 10   21.15 S F

 10 6/15/2024 North Ridge @ WOW 06152024WOWRafa Borders 9   21.53 S F

 11 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTShedd Spano 10   21.55 S F

- 12 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPAyden Hamilton-Nortrup 9   21.64 S F

 13 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AJack Oakley 9   21.65 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRIsaac Baptiste 9   21.73 S F

 15 7/6/2024 FW@NRFWWilliam Hickie 9   21.89 S F

 16* 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWAOliver Velazquez 10   22.02 S F

 16* 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMSilas West 10   22.02 S F

 18 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTRyan Zurowski 9   22.03 S F

 19 6/29/2024 AR@KSCAREzra Valverde 10   22.15 S F

 20 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCMason Whetzel 10   22.28 S F

 21 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPCharles Tinnin 10   22.41 S F

 22 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTGarrett Trammell 9   22.44 S F

- 23 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSJoseph Hogan 10   22.50 S F

 24 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTMuhammad Mourad 10   22.51 S F

- 25 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AJoshua Koroma 10   22.56 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Back
 1 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWAFreddy Hernandez 10 1:01.18 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRPMBSRPeter Milo 10 1:31.63 S F

Boys 9-10 25 Breast
 1 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARConnor Lewis 10   21.13 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPTheodore Moncton 10   21.32 S F

 3 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTEdison Wright 10   22.40 S F

 4 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARThomas Becraft 9   22.94 S F

- 5 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPJohn Knox 10   22.95 S F

- 6 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AJoshua Koroma 10   23.06 S F

 7 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTSamuel Gannett 10   23.28 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSJoseph Kinard 10   23.40 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSJoseph Hogan 10   23.73 S F

- 10 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AAndrew Williams 10   24.19 S F

 11 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTShedd Spano 10   24.25 S F

 12 6/15/2024 North Ridge @ WOW 06152024WOWRafa Borders 9   24.26 S F

 13* 6/22/2024 RST @ FWFWWilliam Hickie 9   24.40 S F

- 13* 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPAndrei Mikhailov-Bakker 10   24.40 S F

 15* 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMSilas West 10   24.53 S F

- 15* 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPAyden Hamilton-Nortrup 9   24.53 S F

 17 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARLogan Nuzzo 9   24.60 S F

 18 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRGus Weishaar 9   24.80 S F

 19 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARAvery Brown 10   24.82 S F

 20 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPLevi Mantel 10   25.03 S F

- 21 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPHarrison Wright 10   25.07 S F

 22 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCSire Johnson 9   25.19 S F

 23 7/6/2024 NCR@MCNCRXavier Bailey 10   25.27 S F

 24 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWAMatthew Andrade 9   25.29 S F
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 25 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTAlexander Yousif 10   25.37 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCSire Johnson 9   58.62 S F

 2 7/6/2024 PG Council @ Pointer RidgePRGavin Utley 10 1:02.06 S F

 3 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWAFreddy Hernandez 10 1:11.46 S F

Boys 9-10 25 Fly
- 1 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPTheodore Moncton 10   17.39 S F

 2 6/22/2024 IH@SVAIHSTEdison Wright 10   17.53 S F

- 3 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AAndrew Williams 10   17.73 S F

- 4 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPAyden Hamilton-Nortrup 9   17.78 S F

 5 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCMason Whetzel 10   18.03 S F

 6 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARConnor Lewis 10   18.52 S F

 7 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRCSRJames Dessouky 10   18.64 S F

 8 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTMyles Hawkins 10   18.82 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPAndrei Mikhailov-Bakker 10   18.93 S F

- 10 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPJohn Knox 10   19.10 S F

- 11 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSJoseph Kinard 10   19.30 S F

 12 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreWAOliver Velazquez 10   19.37 S F

 13 7/6/2024 FW@NRFWWilliam Hickie 9   19.52 S F

 14 6/29/2024 West Laurel @ WOW 06292024WOWRafa Borders 9   20.01 S F

 15 6/29/2024 GV@GMGMSilas West 10   20.02 S F

 16* 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTSamuel Gannett 10   20.07 S F

 16* 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARAvery Brown 10   20.07 S F

 18 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRMitchell Boyd 10   20.08 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVAsher Lin 9   20.15 S F

 20 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCLCCalvin Hawkins 10   20.34 S F

 21 7/6/2024 GV@SVASVAAshton Stapleson 10   20.47 S F

 22 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPLevi Mantel 10   20.56 S F

 23 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCFinley Bankenstein 9   20.76 S F

 24 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTGarrett Trammell 9   21.68 S F

 25 6/29/2024 PGC @ LCPGCLiam O'Shaugnnessey 9   21.72 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCSire Johnson 9 1:05.45 S F

 2 6/22/2024 PR@NCRPRGavin Utley 10 1:07.53 S F

Boys 9-10 100 IM
- 1 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSJoseph Hogan 10 1:38.61 S F

 2 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTMyles Hawkins 10 1:42.03 S F

 3 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTSamuel Gannett 10 1:42.37 S F

 4 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTWOWRafa Borders 9 1:44.22 S F

 5 6/29/2024 FW@BWSFWWilliam Hickie 9 1:52.37 S F

 6 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCLincoln Kposowa 10 1:53.66 S F

- 7 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSGavin Lu 9 1:55.44 S F

 8 7/6/2024 PG Council @ Pointer RidgePRGavin Utley 10 1:56.56 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSGary Lu 9 1:57.35 S F

 10 7/6/2024 FW@NRFWCyar Alexander 10 2:02.28 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AMalcolm Abdullah Irons 10 2:06.09 S F

- 12 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSConnor Kim 10 2:07.85 S F

 13 6/29/2024 MC @ PRMCDavid Henkin 10 2:08.13 S F

 14 6/15/2024 WLS @ FWWLSIsaac Minnick 10 2:08.59 S F

 15 7/6/2024 NCR@MCNCRHenry Congdon 10 2:09.96 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSEdison Chen 10 2:10.30 S F

 17 6/22/2024 RST @ FWFWEnzo Rios 10 2:12.01 S F

- 18 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphMDRCSAnthony Betsis 10 2:12.48 S F

 19 6/29/2024 FW@BWSFWDylan Tuttle 9 2:26.20 S F
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- 20 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AJair Corbin Lewis 10 2:28.44 S F

- 21 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetPMBSRWilliam Greer 10 2:41.33 S F

 22 7/6/2024 PG Council @ Pointer RidgePRHollis Spruill 10 2:45.97 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Free
 1 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTSuleiman Mourad 12   27.67 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVJayden Tsai 12   29.10 S F

- 3 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPDmitry Mikhailov-Bakker 12   29.46 S F

 4 6/22/2024 IH@SVAIHSTDakotah Boykin 12   29.52 S F

 5 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCNoah Munn 12   30.38 S F

 6 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCWPTBentley Bartels 12   31.26 S F

- 7 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSKian Liang 12   31.31 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AAidan Smith 12   32.12 S F

 9 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCDavid Ellinger 12   32.25 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRZion Brown 12   32.36 S F

 11 6/22/2024 WOW@BWSWOWCarlos Borders 12   32.43 S F

 12 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTLuke Sheppard 12   32.75 S F

 13 6/29/2024 West Laurel @ WOW 06292024WOWCedric Arco 12   32.87 S F

- 14 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ATyler Turner 12   32.88 S F

 15 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTEthan Zurowski 11   32.89 S F

 16 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTEzra Rodriguez 11   33.21 S F

 17 7/6/2024 FW@NRFWJason Johnson 11   33.59 S F

- 18 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSBryan Tao 11   33.89 S F

 19 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSNicholas Karis 11   33.93 S F

 20 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPBenjamin Purdy 12   34.02 S F

 21 6/29/2024 WA@BSRWACaleb Morris 12   34.13 S F

 22 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24WABrendan Skelly 11   34.31 S F

 23 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRCSRJason Matthews 11   34.37 S F

 24 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTSVAMax Saunders 12   34.44 S F

 25 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AEric Bacon 12   34.67 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Back
 1 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTSuleiman Mourad 12   32.63 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPDmitry Mikhailov-Bakker 12   34.81 S F

- 3 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSKian Liang 12   35.25 S F

 4 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCWPTBentley Bartels 12   37.43 S F

 5 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTWOWCarlos Borders 12   38.34 S F

 6 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTEthan Zurowski 11   39.50 S F

 7 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphSBPBenjamin Purdy 12   40.21 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ATyler Turner 12   40.66 S F

 9 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTLuke Sheppard 12   40.81 S F

 10 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCTurner Stewart 12   41.33 S F

- 11 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPCameron Crawford 12   41.69 S F

 12 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTIHSTEzra Rodriguez 11   42.17 S F

- 13 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCPMKSC_AAidan Smith 12   42.32 S F

- 14 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPEthan Lam Ewen 11   42.61 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVGVIshaan Bhatt 11   43.03 S F

 16 7/6/2024 GV@SVASVAMax Saunders 12   43.07 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSBryan Tao 11   43.62 S F

 18 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTJosiah Coleman 11   43.78 S F

 19 6/29/2024 West Laurel @ WOW 06292024WOWCedric Arco 12   43.85 S F

- 20 7/6/2024 GV@SVAPVGVLong Ngo 11   43.88 S F

 21 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARSamuel Dittemore 12   44.28 S F

 22 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_ADylan Schneidau 12   44.29 S F

 23 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTAlexander Gatchell- Anno 11   44.36 S F

 24* 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTJesse Kaye 12   44.37 S F

 24* 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWABrendan Skelly 11   44.37 S F
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Boys 11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCWPTSuleiman Mourad 12   37.47 S F

- 2 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPDmitry Mikhailov-Bakker 12   37.53 S F

- 3 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AAidan Smith 12   38.78 S F

 4 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTIHSTEzra Rodriguez 11   40.68 S F

 5 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTBentley Bartels 12   41.64 S F

 6 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCNoah Munn 12   42.47 S F

 7 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSGrason Lawrence 12   42.86 S F

 8 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTIHSTDakotah Boykin 12   43.25 S F

 9 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWACaleb Morris 12   43.43 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSBryan Tao 11   44.10 S F

 11 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTRSTZachary Markovitz 12   44.44 S F

 12 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTLuke Sheppard 12   44.82 S F

 13 6/22/2024 IH@SVASVARafael Gutierrez 12   45.41 S F

 14 6/22/2024 RST @ FWFWZa Kari Griffin 11   45.64 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSEdward Yang 12   45.85 S F

 16 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTWOWCarlos Borders 12   46.28 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 GV@GMPVGVGranthik Sadula 12   46.78 S F

- 18 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPCameron Crawford 12   46.90 S F

- 19 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRDylan Williams 11   47.00 S F

 20 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCTurner Stewart 12   47.07 S F

 21 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTJosiah Coleman 11   47.15 S F

 22 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSGavin Schlegel 12   47.32 S F

 23 6/22/2024 PPR@GMGMJudah Lookhong 12   47.88 S F

 24 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTJesse Kaye 12   48.02 S F

 25 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTWOWDominic Eubanks 11   48.31 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTSuleiman Mourad 12   30.77 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPDmitry Mikhailov-Bakker 12   32.31 S F

- 3 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSKian Liang 12   33.40 S F

 4 6/22/2024 IH@SVAIHSTDakotah Boykin 12   33.53 S F

 5 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTBentley Bartels 12   34.37 S F

 6 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCDavid Ellinger 12   34.44 S F

 7 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCNoah Munn 12   35.65 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVJayden Tsai 12   35.72 S F

- 9 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRZion Brown 12   36.16 S F

 10 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSGrason Lawrence 12   36.23 S F

 11 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTWOWCarlos Borders 12   36.63 S F

 12 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTEthan Zurowski 11   37.19 S F

 13 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTRSTZachary Markovitz 12   37.25 S F

 14 7/6/2024 FW@NRFWJason Johnson 11   37.46 S F

 15 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTEzra Rodriguez 11   37.74 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_ATyler Turner 12   38.30 S F

 17 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWACaleb Morris 12   38.78 S F

 18 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPBenjamin Purdy 12   39.31 S F

- 19 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AAidan Smith 12   39.44 S F

- 20 6/15/2024 FC & TP @ BNSPMTP_FCameron Crawford 12   40.37 S F

 21 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARLogan Rau 11   40.50 S F

 22 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRJason Matthews 11   40.51 S F

 23 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCTurner Stewart 12   40.67 S F

- 24 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSEdward Yang 12   40.94 S F

 25 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWAJason Tran 12   41.78 S F

Boys 11-12 100 IM
- 1 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPDmitry Mikhailov-Bakker 12 1:12.45 S F

 2 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTSuleiman Mourad 12 1:14.52 S F
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 3 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTDakotah Boykin 12 1:17.39 S F

- 4 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSKian Liang 12 1:17.96 S F

- 5 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVJayden Tsai 12 1:18.21 S F

 6 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCWPTBentley Bartels 12 1:18.88 S F

 7 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCDavid Ellinger 12 1:20.82 S F

 8 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTEthan Zurowski 11 1:23.41 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AAidan Smith 12 1:23.56 S F

 10 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24WACaleb Morris 12 1:23.69 S F

- 11 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_ATyler Turner 12 1:25.50 S F

 12 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCNoah Munn 12 1:26.38 S F

 13 6/22/2024 WOW@BWSWOWCarlos Borders 12 1:26.60 S F

 14 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSWLSGrason Lawrence 12 1:26.99 S F

 15 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPBenjamin Purdy 12 1:28.47 S F

 16 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTLuke Sheppard 12 1:28.48 S F

- 17 6/15/2024 FC & TP @ BNSPMTP_FCameron Crawford 12 1:28.75 S F

- 18 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRZion Brown 12 1:28.92 S F

 19 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCTurner Stewart 12 1:30.28 S F

 20 7/6/2024 FW@NRFWJason Johnson 11 1:30.75 S F

 21 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTJosiah Coleman 11 1:31.16 S F

 22 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTRSTZachary Markovitz 12 1:31.32 S F

- 23 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSBryan Tao 11 1:31.53 S F

 24 6/22/2024 IH@SVASVAMax Saunders 12 1:32.55 S F

- 25 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRPVPPRDylan Williams 11 1:33.00 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Free
 1 6/22/2024 LC@MCLCAllen Bui 13   26.72 S F

 2 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTIbrahim Mourad 14   27.00 S F

 3 6/22/2024 LC@MCMCKazuki Reeves 14   27.32 S F

- 4 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AEvan Goldsborough 14   27.53 S F

- 5 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRPVPPRDallas Laney 13   27.57 S F

 6 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTClive Spano 14   27.83 S F

 7 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRASTJohannes Shotwell 14   28.25 S F

 8 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AAidan Kim 13   28.35 S F

 9 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTLuke Hayburn 14   28.41 S F

 10 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AEdward Scott 14   28.81 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPWesley Moncton 13   28.95 S F

 12 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSHudson Schlegel 14   28.99 S F

 13 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTThomas Zurowski 13   29.10 S F

 14 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSJordan Spence 13   29.15 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphMDRCSCaleb Jackson 14   29.23 S F

 16 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_AGordon Beares 14   29.31 S F

- 17 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSMaksim Betsis 14   29.32 S F

- 18 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPJaKai Moore 14   29.42 S F

- 19 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRRaqib Fasuyi 14   29.47 S F

- 20 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ACaleb Miller 13   29.51 S F

 21 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_ALuc Marchand 14   29.75 S F

 22 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCMatthew Wright 14   29.97 S F

 23 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTMichael Mogavero 14   30.09 S F

 24 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRRobert Campbell 14   30.25 S F

 25 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARAlexander Soto 14   30.26 S F

Boys 13-14 100 Free
- 1 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPPMTPJaKai Moore 14 1:05.87 S F

 2 6/22/2024 PR@NCRPRRobert White 13 1:09.71 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Back
 1 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTLuke Hayburn 14   30.34 S F

 2 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_AGordon Beares 14   31.13 S F
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 3 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AAidan Kim 13   31.69 S F

- 4 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPWesley Moncton 13   31.76 S F

 5 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCKazuki Reeves 14   31.88 S F

 6* 6/22/2024 LC@MCLCAllen Bui 13   31.91 S F

- 6* 6/29/2024 TH&FC@TPPMTPJaKai Moore 14   31.91 S F

- 8 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AEvan Goldsborough 14   33.28 S F

 9 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTIHSTJackson Walter 14   34.48 S F

 10 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTClive Spano 14   35.06 S F

 11 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARAlexander Soto 14   35.27 S F

 12 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_ABen Pershkow 13   35.81 S F

 13 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTLiam Espinal 14   36.10 S F

 14 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRHeideain Heffernan 13   36.55 S F

 15 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTBenjamin Bayes 14   36.73 S F

- 16 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AKaden Henderson 14   36.76 S F

 17 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPAman Daniel 13   36.82 S F

 18 6/29/2024 MC @ PRMCCarlos Idol 13   36.96 S F

 19 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCMatthew Giannella 14   37.08 S F

 20 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRBBTThomas Zurowski 13   37.37 S F

 21 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRRobert Campbell 14   37.40 S F

 22 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTJohn Kibler 13   37.57 S F

 23 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRBruce McIntyre 14   37.66 S F

- 24 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AChristopher Dorsey 14   37.88 S F

 25 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_AWayne Williams 13   38.05 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVPPRDallas Laney 13   31.62 S F

 2 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCKazuki Reeves 14   35.71 S F

 3 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTLuke Hayburn 14   35.72 S F

- 4* 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCPMPGPTarik Chase 14   35.82 S F

 4* 6/15/2024 AST @ IHSTASTJohannes Shotwell 14   35.82 S F

 6 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTIbrahim Mourad 14   35.88 S F

 7 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AAidan Kim 13   36.15 S F

 8 6/15/2024 PR @ LCLCAllen Bui 13   36.22 S F

 9 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTJackson Walter 14   37.11 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRRaqib Fasuyi 14   37.53 S F

 11 6/15/2024 MVP @ KSCMVP_ALuc Marchand 14   37.62 S F

- 12 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AEvan Goldsborough 14   37.75 S F

 13 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTThomas Zurowski 13   38.87 S F

 14 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARDeclan Mathey-Shea 14   38.94 S F

- 15 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSMaksim Betsis 14   39.36 S F

 16 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRHeideain Heffernan 13   39.46 S F

 17 6/22/2024 NR @ WLSWLSJordan Spence 13   39.50 S F

 18 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRBruce McIntyre 14   39.71 S F

 19 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCCarlos Idol 13   39.95 S F

 20 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphSBPAman Daniel 13   40.32 S F

 21* 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPJonas Duran 14   40.40 S F

 21* 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AWayne Williams 13   40.40 S F

 23 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTClive Spano 14   40.41 S F

 24 6/29/2024 MC @ PRPRRobert White 13   41.06 S F

- 25 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AJohn Gardner 13   41.33 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTIbrahim Mourad 14   29.00 S F

- 2 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRDallas Laney 13   29.25 S F

 3 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_ALuc Marchand 14   29.96 S F

 4 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPLCAllen Bui 13   30.15 S F

- 5 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPPMPGPWesley Moncton 13   30.49 S F
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 6 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_AGordon Beares 14   30.54 S F

- 7 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPJaKai Moore 14   30.59 S F

- 8 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_ACaleb Miller 13   31.20 S F

 9 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AAidan Kim 13   31.47 S F

 10 6/22/2024 LC@MCMCKazuki Reeves 14   31.64 S F

 11 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTBBTClive Spano 14   32.08 S F

 12 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCWPTLuke Hayburn 14   32.12 S F

 13 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSBWSHudson Schlegel 14   32.15 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_AEvan Goldsborough 14   32.39 S F

- 15 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPTarik Chase 14   32.48 S F

 16 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRHeideain Heffernan 13   32.50 S F

- 17 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSCaleb Jackson 14   32.65 S F

 18 7/6/2024 BWS @ WLSWLSJordan Spence 13   32.97 S F

 19 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTMichael Mogavero 14   33.12 S F

 20 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPAman Daniel 13   33.14 S F

 21 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCMatthew Wright 14   33.15 S F

 22 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCMatthew Giannella 14   33.28 S F

 23 7/6/2024 WOW @ RSTWOWAnthony Kline 14   33.68 S F

- 24* 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AJohn Gardner 13   33.77 S F

- 24* 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRRaqib Fasuyi 14   33.77 S F

Boys 13-14 100 IM
 1 6/22/2024 LC@MCLCAllen Bui 13 1:06.47 S F

 2 6/22/2024 LC@MCMCKazuki Reeves 14 1:07.34 S F

 3 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTWPTLuke Hayburn 14 1:08.65 S F

- 4 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRDallas Laney 13 1:09.53 S F

- 5 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPWesley Moncton 13 1:09.68 S F

 6 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_AEdward Scott 14 1:10.21 S F

- 7 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AEvan Goldsborough 14 1:10.85 S F

- 8 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPTarik Chase 14 1:11.22 S F

 9 6/22/2024 MVP@PGPMVP_AAidan Kim 13 1:11.76 S F

- 10 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSCaleb Jackson 14 1:11.84 S F

 11 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_ALuc Marchand 14 1:12.70 S F

 12 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRASTJohannes Shotwell 14 1:14.06 S F

 13 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTThomas Zurowski 13 1:14.53 S F

- 14 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPPMTPJaKai Moore 14 1:14.93 S F

 15 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPAman Daniel 13 1:15.53 S F

 16 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPMVP_AGordon Beares 14 1:15.71 S F

 17 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTClive Spano 14 1:16.47 S F

 18 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARDeclan Mathey-Shea 14 1:16.88 S F

 19 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTIHSTJackson Walter 14 1:16.97 S F

- 20 6/29/2024 AR@KSCPMKSC_ACaleb Miller 13 1:17.25 S F

- 21 6/29/2024 PPR@IHSTPVPPRRaqib Fasuyi 14 1:17.31 S F

 22 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARAlexander Soto 14 1:17.56 S F

 23 6/29/2024 MC @ PRMCCarlos Idol 13 1:17.58 S F

 24 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTMichael Mogavero 14 1:17.63 S F

 25 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRCSRHeideain Heffernan 13 1:17.91 S F

Boys   50 Free
 1 6/22/2024 IH@SVAIHSTMakai Baynard 15   38.03 S F

Boys   100 Free
- 1 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AJayson Ross 17   53.37 S F

 2 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCGavin Abelende 17   54.25 S F

 3 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTOmar Mourad 16   54.58 S F

- 4 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPCaedmon Peterson 17   55.58 S F

- 5 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSKai Liang 17   56.03 S F

- 6 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSKevin Yue 16   56.21 S F
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 7 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRJames Caldwell 18   56.59 S F

- 8 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AJordan Vaughn 16   56.95 S F

 9 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCClinton Cupples 17   57.34 S F

 10 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPDavid Dorsey 15   57.38 S F

- 11 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVPPRJermaine Worthen 16   57.68 S F

 12 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTSamuel Vars 17   57.72 S F

 13 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARJohn Dawson 15   58.26 S F

- 14 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRTimothy Kyle Smith 18   58.38 S F

 15 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARGabriel Roy 16   58.53 S F

 16 7/6/2024 LC FC@TPLCAri Jenkins 15   58.73 S F

 17 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPErik Staggs 18   58.78 S F

 18 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24WADavid Skwarek 15   58.92 S F

- 19 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVGVJason Chen 17   58.94 S F

 20 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCJaytee Brown 15   59.02 S F

- 21 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AMarcos Smith 15   59.07 S F

 22 6/15/2024 North Ridge @ WOW 06152024NRCole Gilbert 18   59.15 S F

 23 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRCSRKai Henrikson-Brandt 16   59.22 S F

 24 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCDillon Mossman 18   59.33 S F

 25 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTRyan Meledick 15   59.39 S F

Boys   50 Back
 1 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRKai Henrikson-Brandt 16   27.25 S F

 2 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCGavin Abelende 17   27.88 S F

- 3 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AJordan Vaughn 16   27.90 S F

- 4 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AJayson Ross 17   27.97 S F

 5 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARNathan Widman 17   28.65 S F

- 6 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSKevin Yue 16   28.80 S F

 7 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTOmar Mourad 16   28.82 S F

 8 7/6/2024 FW@NRNRCole Gilbert 18   28.87 S F

 9 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCClinton Cupples 17   29.27 S F

- 10 6/29/2024 WA@BSRPMBSRTimothy Kyle Smith 18   29.76 S F

- 11 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AMarcos Smith 15   30.42 S F

- 12 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSKai Liang 17   30.56 S F

 13 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPDavid Dorsey 15   30.57 S F

 14 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARJohn Dawson 15   30.71 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 PPR@GVPVPPRJaquada Moses II 18   30.76 S F

 16 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTSamuel Vars 17   30.88 S F

- 17 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphMDRCSRoger Zhu 18   31.29 S F

 18 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AKieran Chalk 16   31.41 S F

 19 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARARGabriel Roy 16   31.44 S F

 20 6/22/2024 LC@MCMCDillon Mossman 18   31.50 S F

 21 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCJaytee Brown 15   31.60 S F

 22 7/6/2024 SBP @ BBTSBPErik Staggs 18   31.87 S F

 23 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCWPTYusef Mourad 16   31.95 S F

- 24 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AMalcolm Lee 18   32.04 S F

 25 6/15/2024 North Ridge @ WOW 06152024NRChristian Jackson 18   32.13 S F

Boys   50 Breast
 1 6/29/2024 AR@KSCARNathan Widman 17   30.78 S F

- 2 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRJermaine Worthen 16   32.26 S F

- 3 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRPMBSRTimothy Kyle Smith 18   32.50 S F

 4 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPDavid Dorsey 15   32.55 S F

- 5 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_ADeji Jones 18   32.57 S F

 6 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTSamuel Vars 17   32.61 S F

 7 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRColton Fleming 15   32.69 S F

 8 6/22/2024 PPR@GMGMNoah Brittain 17   32.91 S F

- 9 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSArthur Yang 18   33.09 S F
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- 10 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSRoger Zhu 18   33.27 S F

 11 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCJaytee Brown 15   33.69 S F

 12 7/6/2024 FW@NRNRCole Gilbert 18   33.74 S F

 13 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCLandon Abelende 15   33.93 S F

 14 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCClinton Cupples 17   34.09 S F

 15 7/6/2024 CSR @ WAWANathan Ngo 17   34.28 S F

 16 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCWPTOmar Mourad 16   34.38 S F

 17 6/29/2024 FW@BWSBWSTate Reynolds 15   34.39 S F

- 18 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMPGPCaedmon Peterson 17   35.12 S F

 19* 7/6/2024 HCC @ MVPHCCHarry Rothmann 18   35.19 S F

- 19* 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AJoshua Black 18   35.19 S F

 21 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTWPTDavid Stanley 16   35.27 S F

 22 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRSBPGraham Wick 17   35.38 S F

 23 6/15/2024 GM@SVASVAJacob Evans 17   35.55 S F

 24 6/29/2024 SVA@ASTASTJosef Shotwell 17   35.63 S F

 25 6/29/2024 MVP @ WPTMVP_AKieran Chalk 16   35.84 S F

Boys   50 Fly
- 1 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AJayson Ross 17   25.58 S F

 2 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCClinton Cupples 17   26.52 S F

 3 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARNathan Widman 17   26.90 S F

- 4 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AJordan Vaughn 16   27.02 S F

 5 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCWPTOmar Mourad 16   27.34 S F

 6 7/6/2024 CSR @ WACSRKai Henrikson-Brandt 16   27.41 S F

- 7 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSKevin Yue 16   27.51 S F

 8 7/6/2024 FW@NRNRCole Gilbert 18   27.53 S F

- 9 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSRoger Zhu 18   27.79 S F

- 10 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRPMBSRTimothy Kyle Smith 18   27.88 S F

 11 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTSamuel Vars 17   27.91 S F

- 12 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRPMBSRAustin Jordan Smith 16   28.22 S F

 13 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTRyan Meledick 15   28.53 S F

- 14 7/6/2024 AST @ PPRPVPPRJermaine Worthen 16   28.82 S F

- 15 6/15/2024 Roger Carter Seals @ Strathmore Bel Pre DolphMDRCSKai Liang 17   28.90 S F

- 16 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSGabriel Lazaga-Lucila 15   28.94 S F

 17 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRJames Caldwell 18   29.16 S F

- 18 6/22/2024 KSC @ WPTPMKSC_AJoshua Black 18   29.24 S F

- 19 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRDaniel Butler 17   29.27 S F

 20 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCJackson Donnick 15   29.29 S F

 21 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTASTJosef Shotwell 17   29.31 S F

 22 6/22/2024 LC@MCLCAri Jenkins 15   29.38 S F

 23 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARARJohn Dawson 15   29.46 S F

 24* 6/22/2024 IH@SVASVAJacob Evans 17   29.47 S F

 24* 7/6/2024 NCR@MCMCDillon Mossman 18   29.47 S F

Boys   100 IM
 1 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARNathan Widman 17 1:00.51 S F

 2 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCGavin Abelende 17 1:01.13 S F

- 3 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSKai Liang 17 1:03.36 S F

 4 6/22/2024 West Arundel @ Strathmore Bel PreSBPDavid Dorsey 15 1:03.49 S F

 5 6/29/2024 SBP @ CSRCSRKai Henrikson-Brandt 16 1:03.52 S F

- 6 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AJordan Vaughn 16 1:03.53 S F

- 7 6/15/2024 BSR @ CSRPMBSRTimothy Kyle Smith 18 1:03.97 S F

- 8 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSKevin Yue 16 1:04.66 S F

- 9 6/22/2024 PPR@GMPVPGPRJermaine Worthen 16 1:05.84 S F

- 10 6/15/2024 PGP @ ARPMPGPCaedmon Peterson 17 1:06.14 S F

 11 6/29/2024 RST@NRNRCole Gilbert 18 1:06.20 S F

 12 6/15/2024 WPT @ HCCHCCClinton Cupples 17 1:06.22 S F
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 13 6/15/2024 BBT @ WA 6-15-24BBTRyan Meledick 15 1:06.94 S F

- 14 6/22/2024 BBT@BSRPMBSRAustin Jordan Smith 16 1:07.32 S F

- 15 6/22/2024 GVST@ASTPVGVJason Chen 17 1:07.34 S F

- 16 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024MDRCSArthur Yang 18 1:07.81 S F

 17 6/29/2024 PGP @ HCCHCCJaytee Brown 15 1:07.89 S F

- 18 7/6/2024 BSR@RCS Dual MeetMDRCSGabriel Lazaga-Lucila 15 1:07.99 S F

 19 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARWPTDavid Stanley 16 1:08.02 S F

- 20 7/6/2024 KSC @ PGP FinalPMKSC_AJoshua Black 18 1:08.23 S F

 21 7/6/2024 WPT @ ARARJohn Dawson 15 1:08.25 S F

 22 6/29/2024 BBT @ RCS 29June2024BBTSamuel Vars 17 1:08.35 S F

 23 7/6/2024 GM@IHSTGMNoah Brittain 17 1:08.75 S F

- 24 6/22/2024 RCS @ CSRMDRCSRoger Zhu 18 1:09.31 S F

 25 6/22/2024 HCC @ ARHCCJackson Donnick 15 1:09.66 S F


